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5
20:00

1609 m
7.870 

Flach

Try Unibet's Same Race Multi Handicap
Rennpreis: 7.870  (4.187 1.965 982 491 245)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
1609

Box: 2
ML: 13,0

61.20

Port Road
5j. gr W (Quality Road - Tacking)

Trainer: S Dow
Besitzer: M Convey

Tyler Heard

08.12 Lingfield 9 62.6 1610 3.716 6,0 Paddy Bradley Towerlands, Sheikh Raj, Ernie's Valentine
25.11 Lingfield 3 62.6 1610 3.716 4,3 Paddy Bradley H Key Lails, Tenbob Tommy
05.11 Kempton 9 58.1 1408 6.281 26,0 Paddy Bradley Wild Nature, Huscal, Metaverse
20.08 Kempton 1 59.0 1609 6.281 19,0 Paddy Bradley Niminy Piminy, Dragon Icon
06.08 Kempton 5 62.1 1609 5.940 6,5 Tyler Heard Raammee, Vronti, Tresca

2
Box: 8
ML: 2,5

61.20

Foreseen
5j. b W (Kingman - Discipline)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: D Donohoe

Jack Doughty

01.12 Kempton 1 60.8 1609 4.187 4,0 Jack Doughty Tonal, Didaar
30.10 Bath 1 60.8 1609 3.454 4,3 William Carson Gone Rogue, Rating
13.10 Kempton 3 59.9 1609 3.140 3,5 Cieren Fallon Double Time, Super Hit
20.09 Newmarket 5 63.5 1811 6.111 7,5 S L Bowen Triple Force, I Still Have Faith, Warning Sig
08.09 Windsor 4 58.5 1638 5.653 5,5 D Egan Desperate Dan, Dalmally, Mawood

3
Box: 1
ML: 26,0

61.20

Caph Star
7j. b W (Siyouni - Caskelena)

Trainer: Gordon Treacy
Besitzer: Phil Kelly

Alistair Rawlinson

03.12 Kempton 10 59.0 1609 6.281 67,0 Darragh Keenan Brasil Power, Gilet, Plantadream
03.08 Kempton 1 59.0 1609 5.346 2,6 D Egan Baltimore Boy, A E Housman
05.07 Ffos Las 3 60.3 1609 4.320 2,0 D Egan Postmark, Al Agaila

4
Box: 3
ML: 8,0

60.80

Frostmagic
4j. b W (Frosted - Magical Crown)

Trainer: I Mohammed
Besitzer: Abdulla Al Mansoori

Marco Ghiani

19.11 Kempton 9 60.3 1609 4.187 5,0 Owen Lewis Uniting, Wilhelmina, Atmosphere
30.10 Chelmsford City 3 60.3 2012 4.711 5,5 Alec Voikhansky Time Tested, Gifted Angel
08.10 Kempton 2 60.3 1609 4.187 9,0 Tommie Jakes Atmosphere, Moonjid
18.09 Kempton 3 60.8 1609 4.187 10,0 Tommie Jakes Saytarr, Knickerbocker
04.09 Southwell 5 61.2 1621 3.978 19,0 S Narredu Bin Ajwad, Riyadh Gem, Popeye Doyle

5
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

60.30

Top Of The Class
6j. ch S (Zoustar - The Gold Cheongsam)

Trainer: D M Loughnane
Besitzer: The Likely Lads

Luke Morris

19.11 Kempton 8 61.2 1609 4.187 19,0 Jack Callan Uniting, Wilhelmina, Atmosphere
23.10 Southwell 4 62.1 1621 3.716 23,0 Joe Leavy Tribal Wisdom, Counting Cards, Coeur Jaun
16.06 Windsor 4 56.2 1638 5.653 10,0 Tom Marquand Lyndon B, Thyer, My Margie
07.05 Kempton 2 63.0 1609 4.187 5,0 Jack Callan Ombrecell, Redredrobin
21.04 Kempton 2 58.1 1609 6.281 3,5 Billy Loughnane Sky Safari, Dramatic Effect

6
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

60.30

Study Up
5j. b W (Due Diligence - Cross My Heart)

Trainer: D M Loughnane
Besitzer: Laurence Bellman & Gentech 

Finley Marsh

15.12 Wolverhampton 9 60.8 1225 3.716 13,0 Finley Marsh King Of Bears, Vince Lombardi, Ziggy's Con
24.05 Windsor 3 60.3 1218 5.653 5,5 William Cox Tiger Tulip, Strike
07.05 Kempton 8 59.9 1408 6.281 9,0 Finley Marsh Billy Mill, Serenity Dream, Chalk Mountain
21.04 Kempton 4 67.1 1207 4.320 6,0 David Probert Topwarrior, Hoodie Hoo, Keybaar
27.07 Salisbury 1 59.0 1207 4.860 9,0 R Coakley Makes Sense, Jodhpur Blue

7
Box: 5
ML: 4,5

60.30

Rajinoora
4j. b S (Mehmas - Intaglia)

Trainer: M L W Bell
Besitzer: Jastar Ltd & Partner

Oisin Murphy

11.12 Chelmsford City 2 61.7 1609 4.711 17,0 H Crouch Tonal, The Sweet Escape
31.07 Epsom 1 61.2 1411 3.402 6,5 H Crouch Miakoda, Graduated
25.06 Kempton 4 59.4 1408 4.187 13,0 Saffie Osborne Mahra's Love, Eliza Bennet, Stella Hogan
06.06 Doncaster 7 56.7 1609 4.320 151,0 L Morris King's Charter, High Degree, Hard Endeavo
22.05 Wolverhampton 8 58.1 1739 3.888 29,0 Saffie Osborne Rumba Numba, Miss Justice, Invisible

8
Box: 10
ML: 21,0

60.30

Mostawaa
10j. ch W (Poet's Voice - Mumtaza)

Trainer: H Main
Besitzer: The Haroldians

J Mitchell

11.09 Epsom 4 60.3 1713 4.449 4,3 Mason Paetel Tronido, Magical Merlin, Oj Lifestyle
14.08 Windsor 9 53.1 2012 38.655 51,0 Grace McEntee Auld Toon Loon, Financer, Silent Age
06.08 Brighton 8 62.1 1606 10.468 12,0 Jack Dace Uncle Dick, Al Rufaa, Mafnood
24.07 Yarmouth 12 60.8 1612 18.039 13,0 Mason Paetel Jimmy Speaking, Lir Speciale, Atlantic Gam
25.06 Carlisle 3 60.8 1566 10.468 12,0 Rossa Ryan Hot Cash, Yermanthere

9
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

59.40

I Am Me
4j. b W (Dandy Man - Arabian Maiden)

Trainer: M Murphy
Besitzer: Victoria Taylor & Family

Rob Hornby

15.12 Wolverhampton 5 61.2 1739 3.716 11,0 Rob Hornby Rajapour, Barry's Boy, Flightofthephoenix
01.10 Musselburgh 2 60.8 1800 6.750 6,5 Connor Beasley Empirestateofmind, Bint Al Karama
24.09 Redcar 8 59.4 2013 5.234 15,0 Connor Beasley Mawood, Harswell Ruby, A Major Payne
04.09 Haydock 12 60.8 2050 6.281 13,0 Callum Rodriguez King Of The Sea, Obito, Imperial Trooper
30.06 Pontefract 5 60.3 1615 5.234 2,6 P J McDonald Mount King, Cosmos Raj, Boy Douglas

10
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

58.10

Beauty Generation
5j. b W (Ulysses - Banana Split)

Trainer: R Burdon
Besitzer: Crest Racing Xvii

George Wood

14.10 Dundalk 7 58.1 2414 6.446 7,5 Shane Foley Fitzroy Gardens, Sidiza, Pearl Jewel
19.09 Dundalk 5 59.4 2414 6.446 13,0 Keithen Kennedy Benavente, Ozark Daze, Voice Of Reason
19.08 Roscommon 10 61.7 2456 5.702 21,0 S Foley Kool One, Out On Friday, Gotta Catch'em Al
07.08 Leopardstown 12 62.1 1811 7.438 23,0 S Foley Sinbad My Dad, Medieval Night, Rampage
10.07 Leopardstown 16 59.4 1609 9.917 26,0 S Foley Mallavelly, Pier Pressure, Tachos

Ergebnis: Quoten:


